3/6/2020

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
KAUSHAL
KUMAR PATEL .
MINALBEN
PATEL
ARVINDBHAI
CHHOTABHAI
PATEL

NAINA BEN
PATEL

ARVIND BHAI
PATEL (HUF)
KAUSHAL
GAURAYV PATEL

MEGHNA PANDIT

DAKSHABEN
PATEL
DINESHBHAI T
PATEL (HUF)

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Scrip Code : 507663

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

9 623550
1 28750
1 8,400
1 1,19,750
1 190,000
1 40,000
1 152675
1 5,975
1 36000
1 42000
9 623550
9 623550

6,23,550

28,750

8,400

1,19,750

1,90,000

40,000

1,562,675

5975

36,000

42,000

6,23,550

6,23,550

0.00

10.66

0.49

0.14

2.05

3.25

0.68

2.61

0.10

0.62

0.72

10.66

0.00

10.66

6,23,550

28,750

8,400

1,19,750

1,90,000

40,000

1,562,675

5975

36,000

42,000

6,23,550

6,23,550

6,23,550

28,750

8,400

1,19,750

1,90,000

40,000

1,562,675

5975

36,000

42,000

6,23,550

6,23,550

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=507663&qtrid=94.00&QtrName=June 2017

0.00

10.66

0.49

0.14

2.05

3.25

0.68

2.61

0.10

0.62

0.72

10.66

0.00

10.66

5,81,5650

28,750

8,400

1,19,750

1,90,000

40,000

1,562,675
5975

36,000

5,81,5650

5,81,550

m


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

3/6/2020 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 507663 Quarter ending : June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 1 1825 1,825 0.03 1,825 1,825 0.03
Financial
Institutions/ 1 150 150 0.00 150 150 0.00
Banks
Sub Total B1 2 1975 1,975 0.03 1,975 1,975 0.03
B2) Central
Government/
State
0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s)/
President of
India
B3) Non- 0 0 0.00 0.00
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 13090 4304729 43,04,729 73.56 43,04,729 43,04,729 73.56 2,34,250
2 Lacs
Individual share
capitalin 2 695110 695110 11.88 695110 6,95110 11.88 22,900
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs
SUBHASH
PATLE 1 672210 6,72,210 11.49 6,72,210 6,72,210 11.49
Any o.ther 357 226325 2,26,325 3.87 2,26,325 2,26,325 3.87 15,500
(specify)
NRI — Repat 284 183100 1,83,100 3.13 1,83,100 1,83,100 3.13
HUF 6 2575 2,575 0.04 2,575 2,575 0.04 600
Clearing 12 3050 3,050 0.05 3,050 3,050 0.05 3,050
Members
Bodies 55 37600 37,600 0.64 37,600 37,600 0.64 11,850
Corporate
Sub Total B3 13449 5226164 52,26,164 89.31 52,26,164 52,26,164 89.31 2,72,650
B=B1+B2+B3 13451 5228139 52,28,139 89.34 52,28,139 52,28,139 89.34 2,72,650

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information
available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=507663&qtrid=94.00&QtrName=June 2017 11


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

3/6/2020 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 507663 Quarter ending : June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

0 0 0.00 0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=507663&qtrid=94.00&QtrName=June 2017 11


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

3/6/2020 Shareholding Pattern

m

XFERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern

SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LTD.
Scrip Code : 507663

Quarter ending : June 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=507663&qtrid=94.00&CompName=SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LTD.&QtrName=... 1/1


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf
	4.pdf

