

Shareholding Pattern

SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code: 507663 Quarter Ending: June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities				Number of equity shares held in
shareholder					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	6,23,550	6,23,550	10.66	6,23,550		6,23,550	10.66	5,81,550
KAUSHAL KUMAR PATEL .	1	28,750	28,750	0.49	28,750		28,750	0.49	28,750
MINALBEN PATEL ARVINDBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL	1	8,400	8,400	0.14	8,400		8,400	0.14	8,400
	1	1,19,750	1,19,750	2.05	1,19,750		1,19,750	2.05	1,19,750
NAINA BEN PATEL	1	1,90,000	1,90,000	3.25	1,90,000		1,90,000	3.25	1,90,000
ARVIND BHAI PATEL (HUF)	1	40,000	40,000	0.68	40,000		40,000	0.68	40,000
KAUSHAL GAURAV PATEL	1	1,52,675	1,52,675	2.61	1,52,675		1,52,675	2.61	1,52,675
MEGHNA PANDIT	1	5,975	5,975	0.10	5,975		5,975	0.10	5,975
DAKSHABEN PATEL	1	36,000	36,000	0.62	36,000		36,000	0.62	36,000
DINESHBHAI T PATEL (H U F)	1	42,000	42,000	0.72	42,000		42,000	0.72	
Sub Total A1	9	6,23,550	6,23,550	10.66	6,23,550		6,23,550	10.66	5,81,550
A2) Foreign				0.00				0.00	
A=A1+A2	9	6,23,550	6,23,550	10.66	6,23,550		6,23,550	10.66	5,81,550



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code: 507663 Quarter ending: June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Vot	No. of equity shares held in		
	No. of shareholder				No. o	f Voting Rights	Total as	dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
					Class eg: X	Class eg:y Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00			0.00	
Mutual Funds/	1	1825	1,825	0.03	1,825	1,82	5 0.03	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	150	150	0.00	150	15	0.00	
Sub Total B1	2	1975	1,975	0.03	1,975	1,97	5 0.03	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/	0	0		0.00			0.00	
President of India B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00			0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs Individual share	13090	4304729	43,04,729	73.56	43,04,729	43,04,72	9 73.56	2,34,250
capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	2	695110	6,95,110	11.88	6,95,110	6,95,11	0 11.88	22,900
SUBHASH PATLE	1	672210	6,72,210	11.49	6,72,210	6,72,21	0 11.49	
Any Other (specify)	357	226325	2,26,325	3.87	2,26,325	2,26,32	5 3.87	15,500
NRI – Repat	284	183100	1,83,100	3.13	1,83,100	1,83,10	0 3.13	
HUF	6	2575	2,575	0.04	2,575	2,57	5 0.04	600
Clearing Members	12	3050	3,050	0.05	3,050	3,05	0 0.05	3,050
Bodies Corporate	55	37600	37,600	0.64	37,600	37,60	0 0.64	11,850
Sub Total B3	13449	5226164	52,26,164	89.31	52,26,164	52,26,16	4 89.31	2,72,650
B=B1+B2+B3	13451	5228139	52,28,139	89.34	52,28,139	52,28,13	9 89.34	2,72,650

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code: 507663 Quarter ending: June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	eac	er of Voting th class of f Voting Ri ClassY	securitie		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00				0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00				0.00	

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

SAGAR SOYA PRODUCTS LTD.

Scrip Code: 507663 Quarter ending: June 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	shares	Trading Member
SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the